Scottish Schools - Alva - June 13&14 2105
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Points
Pos Club CIM CIW C2 KIM KIW Team Total
s
1 CRCATS 3166 2900 4667 4210 4579 3000 22522
2 BCC 10774 8581 2143 21498
3 Strathallan 2000 2800 500 2686 3061 1572 12619
4 AKC 4651 3725 571 8947
5 Forth CC 667 800 1333 2075 4875
6 Aberdeen KC 2167 2167
7 Strathallan 867 867
8 Perth CC 535 214 749
9 Stirling and Falkirk CC 444 444
Pos Seconday School CIM CIW C2 KIM K1wW Total
1 Denny HS 1500 1833 2300 1496 2843 9972
2 Breadalbane Academy 6089 3607 9696
3 Robert Gordon Ac 833 1733 1143 3709
4 Perth HS 1633 167 1067 757 3624
5 Lornshill Academy 667 667 444 800 2578
6 Linlithgow 833 1000 1833
Academy
7 Stirling HS 833 714 1547
8 Morrisons Academy SS 1524 1524
9 Pitlochry HS 1500 1500
10 Colts Academy 667 667 1334
11 Burghmuir HS 800 429 1229
12 Strathallan Senior 167 1000 1167
13 Auchterarder HS 1000 111 1111
14 James Gillespie SS 1000 1000
15 Perth Grammer 1000 1000
16 Dollar Academy 400 571 971
17 Perth Grammar 929 929
18 Meldrum Academy 500 222 722
19 Ellon Academy 167 333 500
20 St Thomas HS 333 333
21 Perth Academy 267 267
22 Dundee HS 143 143
23 Mary Erskine HS 71 71
Primary School CIM C1IW C2 KIM K1wW Total
1 Kenmore PS 1589 1000 2589
2 Breadalbane PS 1572 1572
3 Viewlands PS 1000 250 125 1375
4 Robert Gordon PS 1321 1321
5 Morrisons PS 1300 1300
6 Strathallan PS 1125 1125
7 Dunipace PS 1000 1000
8 James Gillespie PS 1000 1000
9 Kellands PS 1000 1000
10 Pitlochry PS 875 875
11 Cargalfield PS 625 625
12 Forgandenny PS 625 625
13 Head of Muir PS 600 600
14 Rayne North PS 375 375

—
W

Newhill PS 125 125
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Individual Results

K1 Men - J10

Pos Bib Name
1 107 Jonathon Hendry
2 265 Johnny Anderson
3 232 Stewart Shearer
4 103 Archie Van Aswegan
5 104 OliKent
6 111 Woody Reid
7 105 Magnus Moody
8 114 Drew Low

K1 Men - J12

Pos Bib Name
1 30 Sam Leaver
2 26 Finn MacDonald
3 72 Prakas Gurung
4 102 Andrew Shearer
5 242 Judah Hannigan
6 241 Dougal Ashcroft
7 115 Hamish Doig

K1 Men - J14

Pos Bib Name
1 31 Jonny Dickson
2 25 Angus Hulbert

Cat

J10
J10
J10
J10
J10
J10
J10
J10

Cat
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J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12

Cat

J14

J14

Club

CR Cats
BCC

AKC
Strathallan
Strathallan
AKC
Strathallan
Perth CC

Club

Forth CC
BCC
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BCC
BCC
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CR Cats
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School

Dunipace PS
Kenmore PS
Robert Gordon PS
Strathallan PS
Strathallan PS
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Newhill PS

School

James Gillespie PS
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School

Linlithgow
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Run 1
Time

142.9
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181.8
184.6
2193
189.2

Run

Run 1
Total

150.9
152.6
152.2
199.8
181.8
190.6
2253
295.2

Run 1
Total

107.1
112.6
127.3
145.5
148.8
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330.0

Run 1

Total

85.8

96.0

Run 2
Time

144.0
149.6

165.3
180.3

190.4
199.4

Run 2
Time

106.2
114.0
127.2
130.4
140.3
147.0
246.3

Run 2

Time

85.1

98.3

Run 2
Total

148.0
149.6

181.3
182.3

206.4
207.4

Run 2
Total

106.2
120.0
127.2
130.4
146.3
147.0
2583

Run 2

Total

85.1

100.3

Best

148.0
149.6
152.2
181.3
181.8
190.6
206.4
207.4

Best

106.2
112.6
127.2
130.4
146.3
147.0
258.3

Best

85.1

96.0

Points

1000
875
750
625
500
375
250
125

Points

1000
857
714
571
429
286
143

Points

1000

933
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3 24 BenKelly
4 22 Ben Hosie
5 19 Robert Gillespie
6 33 Mathew McDiarmid
7 21 Jack Kellett
8 20 Jay Anderson
9 34 Ross Forshaw
10 27 Tain McBride
11 249 Michael Denver
12 116 Robert Eggleston
13 272 Cameron Gray
14 106 Sandy Malcolm
15 113 Reece Maclntosh
K1 Men - J16
Pos Bib Name
1 12 Duncan Edwards
2 18 Callum Hay
3 16 Callum MacEachen
4 14 Andrew Douglas
5 17 Aaron Holmes
6 15 Cameron MacCorquadale
7 11  Paul Watt
8 13 Euan Clow

J14
J14
J14
J14

J14
J14

J14
J14

J14
J14
J14

J14
J14

Cat

J16

J16

J16
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AKC
AKC
BCC

CR Cats
BCC

CR Cats
BCC

Forth CC
Perth CC
AKC
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Strathallan
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BCC
BCC

AKC
BCC
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AKC
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Perth HS

Robert Gordon SS
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Breadalbane
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Denny HS
Breadalbane
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Perth Academy
Robert Gordon SS
Perth HS
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School
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Breadalbane
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Breadalbane
Academy
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Breadalbane
Academy
Lornshill Academy
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Meldrum Academy

97.6
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209.1
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88.1
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Total

84.9

90.1

90.6

97.2
100.2

96.6

104.1
107.4

96.8
99.0
99.4
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109.6
107.0

110.9
108.8

117.7
132.5
135.8

280.2
351.0

Run 2
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92.8

91.6
93.2

96.6

98.9
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N A
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110.9
112.8

121.7
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139.8

288.2
373.0

Run 2
Total
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91.6
93.2

96.6

102.9
115.9

97.6

100.9
103.4
103.6

104.9
107.6

110.9
112.8

118.5
131.3
139.8

288.2
373.0

Best

84.9

87.2

90.6

91.6
93.2

96.6

102.9
107.4

867
800
733
667

600
533

467
400

333
267
200

133
67

Points

1000

889

778

667
556

444

333
222
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9 35 Wills Fotheringham
K1 Men - J18
Pos Bib Name

1 8 Jacob Holmes

2 32 Eddie McDairmid

3 2 Aidan McAlleenan

4 7  Sandy Fortheringham

5 1 Aiden Waters

6 3 Angus Gibson

7 5 Fraser Glasgow

K1 Women - J10
Pos Bib Name

1
2
3

115
127
133

Ceri Gillespie
Leah Strickland
Sienna Glackin

K1 Women - J12

Pos

W N

~N N D A

Bib

22
13
206

65
46
126
128

Name

Jesse Anderson
Eilidh Edwards
Georgia Holmes

Laura Pottinger
Abigail Strickland
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Rachel Anderson

J16

Cat
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J18
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J10
J10
J10
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J12
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J12

J12
J12
J12
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Club

BCC

BCC

CR Cats
Strathallan
CR Cats
Strathallan
Strathallan

Club

AKC
BCC
CR Cats

Club

BCC
BCC
BCC

Strathallan
BCC

Strathallan
Strathallan

Auchterarder SS

School

Breadalbane
Academy
Morrisons
Academy SS
Strirling HS
Strathallan Senior
Denny HS
Strathallan Senior
Strathallan Senior

Cls

Kellands PS
Morrisons PS
Head of Muir PS

Cls

Kenmore PS
Pitlochry PS
Breadalbane
Academy
Cargalfield PS
Morrisons PS
Forgandenny PS
Forgandenny PS

103.7

Run 1
Time

83.4

88.5

91.9
92.4
98.8
97.3
97.9

Run 1
Time

124.9
158.7
149.1

Run 1
Time

115.9
120.4
117.8

125.9
137.5
169.9
183.9

4

Run
1
Pen

Run

Pen

107.7

Run 1
Total

834

92.5

93.9
98.4
152.8
97.3
103.9

Run 1
Total

130.9
160.7
203.1

Run 1
Total

115.9
122.4
121.8

129.9
139.5
183.9
189.9

107.1

6

113.1

Run2 Run Run2

Time

94.0

88.7

93.7
94.1
95.3
95.6
99.5

Run 2
Time

1253
167.1
158.1

Run 2
Time
115.2
117.3
117.4

128.5
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182.7

2
Pen
4

0

NN O OO
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Total

98.0

88.7

93.7
94.1
95.3
97.6
101.5

Run 2
Total

133.3
169.1
210.1

Run 2
Total
117.2
117.3
119.4

130.5
141.2

184.7

107.7

Best

834

88.7

93.7
94.1
95.3
97.3
101.5

Best

130.9
160.7
203.1

Best

115.9
117.3
119.4

129.9
139.5
183.9
184.7
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Points

1000

857

714
571
429
286
143

Points

1000
800
600

Points

1000
875
750

625
500
375
250
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8 129 Anna Moody

K1 Women - J14

Pos Bib Name
1 217 Lois Leaver
2 208 Ailsa Gourlay
3 211 Breagh MacPherson
4 209 Maire Edwards
S 210 Holly Wyllie
6 219 Jenni Meckeown
7 214 Ellen Peden
8 213 Fiona Geddes
9 15 Catie Thomson
10 218 Sophie Fletcher
11 207 Kirsty Forbes
12 212 Mary Shearer
13 130 Louise Tulloch
14 137 Yesi Wood

K1 Women - J16

Pos Bib
1 204
2 216
3202
4 205
5 131

Name

Sophie Ogilvie
Maddy Jennings

Rebecca Ogilvie
Megan Fletcher
Emma Murray

K1 Women - J18

J12 Strathallan Viewlands PS

Cat

J14
J14
J14

J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14

Cat

J16

J16

J16

J16
J16

Club

Forth CC
Strathallan
BCC

BCC
BCC

CR Cats
CR Cats
AKC
Forth CC
Strathallan
AKC
AKC
AKC
Forth CC

Club

CR Cats

BCC

CR Cats

Strathallan
BCC

Cls

James Gillespie SS
Perth Grammar
Breadalbane
Academy
Pitlochry HS
Pitlochry HS
Denny HS

Dollar Academy
Robert Gordon SS
Burghmuir HS
Perth HS

Robert Gordon SS
Robert Gordon SS
Robert Gordon SS
Mary Erskine HS

Cls

Denny HS
Breadalbane
Academy
Denny HS
Perth HS
Breadalbane
Academy

204.9

Run 1
Time

98.5
104.0
102.8

103.2
105.4
108.1
112.0
113.1
112.9
113.2
113.8
116.9
149.4
154.0

Run 1
Time

93.6
92.8

943
104.3
118.1

12

Run

Pen

AN BTN BEBDNDO A

Run

Pen

SN

216.9

Run 1
Total

98.5
104.0
102.8

107.2
1054
110.1
116.0
113.1
114.9
119.2
117.8
118.9
1554
158.0

Run 1
Total

99.6
92.8

96.3
104.3
118.1

Run2 Run Run2

Time

97.5
100.6
105.2

103.7
108.7
106.9
110.4
114.7
113.2
111.9
114.4
119.6
150.9
154.3

Run 2
Time

92.7
93.1

93.1
106.2
119.9

2
Pen
0
0
2

oo prRrODNONDOO

Run

Pen

&~

Total

97.5
100.6
107.2

103.7
108.7
108.9
1124
116.7
117.2
115.9
1184
119.6
154.9
164.3

Run 2
Total

92.7
97.1

99.1
110.2
121.9

216.9

Best

97.5
100.6
102.8

103.7
105.4
108.9
112.4
113.1
114.9
115.9
117.8
118.9
154.9
158.0

Best

92.7

92.8

96.3

104.3
118.1

125

Points

1000
929
857

786
714
643
571
500
429
357
286
214
143
71

Points

1000

800

600

400
200
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Pos Bib Name
1 215 Victoria Murray
2 201 Morna Campbell
3 200 ToniBoyd

C1 Women - J15

Pos Bib Name
1 201 Ailsa Gourlay
2 29 Katie Thomson
3 204 Megan Fletcher
4 38 Ellen Peden
5 41 Sophie Fletcher

C1 Women - J18

Pos Bib Name
1 209 Sophie Ogilvie
2 202 IslaKelly
3 208 Morna Campbell
4 210 Rebecca Ogilvie
5 207 Toni Boyd
6 200 Natasha Pottinger
C1 Men - J12
Pos Bib Name

1 151 Euan Van Aswegan

C1 Men - J15

Cat

J18

J18
J18

Cat

J15
J15
J15
J15
J15

Cat

J18
J18
J18
J18
J18
J18

Cat

J12

Club

BCC

CR Cats
CR Cats

Club

Strathallan
Forth CC
Strathallan
CR Cats
Strathallan

Club

CR CATS
Strathallan
CR CATS
CR CATS
CR CATS
Strathallan

Club

Strathallan

Cls

Breadalbane
Academy

Lornshill Academy
Denny HS

School

Perth Grammer
Burghmuir HS
Perth HS
Dollar Ac
Perth HS

School

Denny HS

Perth HS

Lornshill Academy
Denny HS

Denny HS

Strath HS

School

Viewlands PS

Run 1
Time

94.9

100.5
102.3

Run 1
Time

113.7
124.2
129.0
146.5
147.9

Run 1
Time

100.1
102.5
105.3
112.9
115.4
116.5

Run 1
Time

2359

Run

Pen

[\

Run

Pen

~ b~ B~ pBrO

Run

Pen

Ao

Run

Pen
8

Run 1
Total

94.9

102.5
104.3

Run 1
Total

113.7
128.2
133.0
150.5
151.9

Run 1
Total

100.1
104.5
111.3
118.9
115.4
120.5

Run 1
Total

243.9

Run 2
Time

95.8

101.1
102.9

Run 2
Time

112.3
125.1
125.7
143.8
151.2

Run 2
Time

100.7
103.5
109.2
108.5
114.9
118.8

Run 2
Time

233.8

Run

Pen

Run

Pen
6

Run 2
Total

97.8

103.1
102.9

Run 2
Total

116.3
125.1
125.7
143.8
257.2

Run 2
Total

102.7
103.5
109.2
114.5
114.9
120.8

Run 2
Total

239.8

Best

94.9

102.5
102.9

Best

113.7
125.1
125.7
143.8
151.9

Best

100.1
103.5
109.2
114.5
114.9
120.5

Best

239.8

Points

1000

800
600

Points

1000
800
600
400
200

Points

1000
833
667
500
333
167

Points

1000
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Pos Bib Name
1 5  Wills Fotheringham
2 1 Jonny Dickson
3 8 Cameron MacCorquodale
4 9 Ben Hosie
11 Jack Kellett
6 7 Ross Forshaw
C1 Men - J18
Pos Bib Name
1 3 Aiden Waters
2 13 Aidan McAleenan
3 14 Andrew Douglas
4 12 Euan Clow
5 47 Robert Marsden
6 19 Paul Watt
C2-J15
Pos Bib Name
1 220 Dickson/W. Fotheringham
2 226 Kellet/Forshaw
3 42  Fletcher/Peden

Cat

J15
J15
J15
J15
J15
J15
Cat

J18
J18
J18
J18
J18

J18

Cat

J15
J15
J15

Club

Strathallan
CR CATS
Forth CC
Aberdeen
KC

CR CATS
CR CATS

Club

CR CATS
CR CATS
Aberdeen
KC
Aberdeen
KC
Aberdeen
KC
Aberdeen
KC

Club

CR CATS
CR CATS
Strathallan

School

Auchterarder
Linlithgow
Lornshill Academy
Robert Gordon Ac

Denny HS
Denny HS

School

Denny HS

Stirling HS

Cults Academy
Meldrum Ac
Robert Gordon Ac

Ellon Academy

School

Mixed
Denny HS
mixed

Run1l Run Runl

Time

100.2
102.5
105.2
108.6

114.6
130.5

Run 1
Time

923
103.4
112.2

121.3

123.1

Run 1
Time

116.0
148.1
155.1

1
Pen
0
4
2
2
4

2

Run

dnf

Run

Pen

Total

100.2
106.5
107.2
110.6

118.6
132.5
Run 1
Total
92.3

105.4
112.2
127.3
123.1

dnf

Run 1
Total

118.0
156.1
161.1

Run 2
Time

100.3
99.2

105.5
113.0

116.2
135.1

Run 2
Time

91.7

100.6
111.7
119.9
120.5

126.0

Run 2
Time

116.9
155.6
168.0

Run

Pen

oSNk~ O

[«

Run

Run

Pen

66

Run 2
Total

100.3
103.2
107.5
113.0

116.2
135.1
Run 2
Total
91.7
100.6
113.7
121.9
126.5

132.0

Run 2
Total

122.9
163.6
234.0

Best

100.2
103.2
107.2
110.6
116.2
132.5
Best

91.7

100.6
112.2
121.9
123.1

132.0

Best

118.0
156.1
161.1

Points

1000
833
667
500
333
167

Points

1000
833
667
500
333

167

Points

1000
800
600
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C2-J18
Pos Bib
1 223
2 222
3 224
4 225
5 43
6 221
Teams
Pos Bib

N —
—_

3 10
4 3
5 4
6 7
7 16
8 2
9 9
10 14
11 11
12 8
13 12
14 15

Name

Waters/McAleenan
Boyd/Waters
Ogilvie/Ogilvie
Campbell/Kelly
Fletcher/Clow
Kelly/Fletcher

Name

Ogilvie/Dickson/Waters
Gibson/Leaver/Fotheringha
m
Holmes/Jennings/Edwards
McAleenan/Ogilvie/Kelly
Boyd/Kelly/Campbell

Cat

J18
J18
J18
J18
J18
J18

Cat

Fotheringham/Leaver/Fletcher
McDairmid/McDairmid/Murdoch

McKeown/Forshaw/Kellett
Edwards/Hulbert/Maceache
n

Clow/Geddes/Watt
McBride/Murray/Holmes

Eggelston/Eggelston/Cameron

Gillespie/Shearer/Forbes
Shearer/Reid/Geddes

Club

CR CATS
CR CATS
CR CATS
CR CATS
Mixed

Strathallan

Club

CR Cats
Strathallan

BCC

CR Cats
CR Cats
Strathallan
BCC

CR Cats
BCC

Akc
BCC
Perth
Akc
Akc

School

Mixed
Denny HS
Denny HS
Mixed
Mixed
Perth HS

Cls

Run 1
Time

101.5
116.3
117.8
124.8
132.8
139.7

Run 1
Time

Run

Pen

R OO O

Run

Pen

Run 1
Total

101.5
122.3
117.8
124.8
136.8
147.7

Run 1
Total

Run 2
Time

115.5

130.6
133.2
145.8

Run 2
Time

103.4
104.4

106.7
112.4
118.0
114.4
1153
126.1
129.2

135.0
166.9
169.6
193.4
196.4

Run

Pen
dns

dns

Run

Pen

~ b OO

N
[w]

Run 2
Total

dns
115.5

dns
134.6
133.2
151.8

Run 2
Total

105.4
108.4

110.7
1144
124.0
126.4
127.3
128.1
131.2

135.0
166.9
173.6
197.4
236.4

Best

101.5
115.5
117.8
124.8
133.2
147.7

Best

105.4
108.4

110.7
114.4
124.0
126.4
127.3
128.1
131.2

135.0
166.9
173.6
197.4
236.4

Points

1000
833
667
500
333
167

Points

1000
929

857
786
714
643
571
500
429

357
286
214
143
71



